Copyright ©2015Jufei Optoelectronics All Rights Reserved                                                           www.jfled.com.cn

Features & Benefits
 Package: 4.0*1.4*0.8mm (Side view white LED)
 Emitted Color: Super Yellow-Green
 Mono-color type
 Soldering methods: All SMT assembly methods
 Extremely wide viewing angle, standard form factor design flexibility

 Product Tracing Num
 RoHS Sign
7.2 Part Number System description
 X1X2 . X3X4 . X5X6X7X8X9X10X11-X12
Part Number Code Description Part Number Value
X1X2 Production Type 01 -
X3 Company J JF
X4 Applications T Classification
X5 Type C Single chip
X6 Type of encapsulation A ≤0.08W
X7-X9 Product Serial number 002 335 Size
X10-X11 Emitting Color GB Yellow-Green
X12 Special definition B Normal
7.3 BIN description


 Bin：PB/6A/C2
P/N：01.JT.CA002GB-B
SHENZHEN JUFEI OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Q’ty：3000PCS
M35UV13E02F2038SAMA8H/0/DF/06221
L0T：20161206221
Date：161209


 
RoHS
X /  X  /  X -X
Luminous flux B IN  CODE
Chromaticity coordinates B IN  CODE
Forward voltage B IN  CODE
                                                       01.JT.CA002GB-B
Copyright ©2015 Jufei Optoelectronics All Rights Reserved                                                       Ver. A0 Page 7 of 14
8. Typical Electro-Optical Characteristics Curves
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
510 550 590 630
Relative intensity VS. Wavelength (Ta=25℃)
Wavelength (nm)
R
el
at
iv
e
ra
d
ia
n
t
in
te
n
si
ty
0
10
20
30
40
50
1.4 1.8 2.2 2.6
Forward current VS. Forward Voltage (Ta=25℃)
Forward voltage (V)